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Overview and Price Technical Data

Contact

Michael Koltes

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de

Ferrari

Ferrari
328 GTS

Offer
Status
Type of Car

Exterior color
Interior color
Type of interior

Mileage (Kilometers)

First registration
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export
Sales Tax (19%)
Total price

1221209 Cylinders
in Stock Capacity
Classic Car Engine power
rosso corsa Engine power Kilowatt
beige Top speed
Leather Acceleration 100 km/h
32,000 km Torque
May 21,1987 Curb weight
Rear wheel drive Fuel
manual Type of fuel

no VAT reclaimable [ 25a UStG
118,500 €

8

3185 cm[]
270 hp
199 kW
260 km/h
58s

304 Nm
1273 kg
Benzin
Super-plus

Vehicle well maintained, service history from collectors hand Facilities: Air conditioning, real leather, radio / cassette New tires and complete Service new
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